
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	TERMINALCRAFT	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $45.22
2025-09-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	000x txn_NQHPZM5 $0.12 $45.34
2025-09-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	HQ2000 txn_oyHKMnV $0.07 $45.41
2025-09-12 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_78Hn4az $2,000.00 $2,045.41
2025-09-12 Grant	to	Ahmed txn_V0HL82b -$60.00 $1,985.41
2025-09-12 Grant	to	QinCai txn_mAHO2gd -$60.00 $1,925.41
2025-09-12 Grant	to	Aviral	Chawla txn_2zHvX2P -$60.00 $1,865.41
2025-09-13 Grant	to	Rainier	P.S. txn_5wHR4er -$60.00 $1,805.41
2025-09-14 Grant	to	Toni txn_xQHN00y -$60.00 $1,745.41
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Khaled txn_YRHKWXZ $0.92 $1,746.33
2025-09-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Youssef txn_lZHQooJ $0.05 $1,746.38
2025-09-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Toni txn_GkH4lPK $0.40 $1,746.78
2025-09-21 Grant	to	Kaustubh	Kharvi txn_GkH4lRK -$60.00 $1,686.78
2025-09-21 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_evHRe6r -$60.00 $1,626.78
2025-09-21 Grant	to	SK txn_WBHAKRB -$60.00 $1,566.78
2025-09-21 Grant	to	Eklavya	Eklavya txn_yXHVM8N -$60.00 $1,506.78
2025-09-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kaustubh	Kharvi txn_5wHRPgn $55.00 $1,561.78
2025-09-21 Topup	of	grant	to	Kaustubh	Kharvi txn_kWHPYQz -$55.00 $1,506.78
2025-09-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anirudh txn_5wHRP27 $0.06 $1,506.84
2025-09-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Krzysztof	Michałczyk txn_K9HZ94p $1.68 $1,508.52
2025-09-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ammar	Syamil txn_PVH5m09 $0.37 $1,508.89
2025-09-23 Grant	to	DuckyBoi_XD txn_oyHKXbg -$60.00 $1,448.89
2025-09-23 Grant	to	Maverick txn_0eHq5V4 -$60.00 $1,388.89
2025-09-23 Grant	to	Khaled txn_rYHQaOr -$60.00 $1,328.89
2025-09-23 Grant	to	YASH	SINGH txn_kWHPbKl -$60.00 $1,268.89
2025-09-23 Grant	to	Akash	mishra txn_YRHKbQZ -$60.00 $1,208.89
2025-09-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Paweł	Gajak txn_xQHN9qm $55.00 $1,263.89
2025-09-23 Topup	of	grant	to	Paweł	Gajak txn_gnHPveE -$55.00 $1,208.89
2025-09-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Maverick txn_rYHQa6Z $60.00 $1,268.89
2025-09-24 JCD	Soldering	Station txn_BZH8gKa -$60.00 $1,208.89
2025-09-25 Returning	expired	grant	to	Adi txn_gnHPypR $4.78 $1,213.67
2025-09-25 Returning	expired	grant	to	Darshan txn_NQHP6qL $0.32 $1,213.99
2025-09-25 Returning	expired	grant	to	Malak	Sabry txn_QmHLoa6 $0.11 $1,214.10
2025-09-25 Returning	expired	grant	to	SK txn_XGHQKgy $0.55 $1,214.65
2025-09-25 Returning	expired	grant	to	LemonGravy txn_V0HLp6M $0.55 $1,215.20
2025-09-25 Returning	expired	grant	to	Vaibhav	Nargwani txn_mAHONQX $1.01 $1,216.21
2025-09-27 Returning	expired	grant	to	Mohamed txn_qkHXPQO $0.46 $1,216.67
2025-09-27 Returning	expired	grant	to	Seif txn_OXH8YmM $2.94 $1,219.61
2025-09-27 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ramadan txn_PVH5kNa $48.00 $1,267.61
2025-09-27 Returning	expired	grant	to	piter231 txn_WBHAl5E $1.62 $1,269.23
2025-09-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anirudh txn_66HO0nG $0.01 $1,269.24
2025-09-30 Returning	expired	grant	to	mzums txn_WBHANJv $1.19 $1,270.43
2025-09-30 Returning	expired	grant	to	Belal txn_ZeHZM0e $0.81 $1,271.24
2025-09-30 Returning	expired	grant	to	Phantom txn_4dH5JdJ $0.01 $1,271.25
2025-09-30 Returning	expired	grant	to	Amogh txn_MNHprOn $0.46 $1,271.71

WITHDRAWN:	$1,010.00.	DEPOSITED:	$2,236.49. $1,271.71



YSWS	-	TerminalCraft	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	TerminalCraft's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


